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status: Active

Part Number: 0191600002

Description: Closed-End Insulated Splice for 10-16 AWG Wire
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General Physical Electrical Material Info
General

Product Family Splices
Series 19160
Mil-Spec N/A

Closed-End Insulated

Closed

94 VO

Nylon (PA)

Bag

105°C

9.65mm (.380") max
10

12

14

16

LR18689
E32244
600V

NC-1610

PS-19160-005
SD-19160-001

EU RoHS
ELV and RoHS Compliant

©

Need more information on product
compliance?

Email productcompliance@molex.com

Please visit the Contact Us section for any non-
product compliance questions.

Search Parts in this Series
19160 Series

Application Tooling

Tooling specifications and manuals
are found by selecting the products
below. Crimp Height Specifications
are then contained in the Application
Tooling Specification document.
Global

Description Product #
Hand Crimp Tool 0640010600
Crimp Head for the ~ 0640050600
AT-200™ Pneumatic

Hand Tool

Crimp Head for the ~ 0640053500

AT-200™ Pneumatic
Hand Tool, Crimp from
Top
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