	Search:	Enter Part No. or Keyword	Go	My	/ Parts (0 items Registe Logir
Product Name	Cross-Ref Catalog Literature	Industries Standards	Contact Us	About Us Investors	_
Connectors		Cable Fiber Optics	Printed Circui		And
	AS	semblies	Products	Electrical	More
	Home Splices Datasheet				
ch Language					
glish 🗧	Part Number: 0191600002		Г	I I	
Assistance?	Status: Active			` <i></i>	≠=f∓∓
act Us	Description: Closed-End Insulated	Splice for 10-16 AWG Wire			
a Distributor Samples					lipop
Library	Documents: Note - Please disable browser pop-u	n blockers for documents on www	v molex com		
	Drawing (PDF)	Product Specification PS-1		1 0 1	
Printer-friendly page	Deleted October David (DDD)	(PDF)		MATERIA	L:COPPER
Email this page	Related Catalog Page (PDF)			Series image - Refe	
	Order Products:				China Doll
	Check Distributor Inventory Add to My Parts			ELV and RoHS Compliant	
	Request Samples				
	Part Detail: (show all)				
	General Physical Electrical	Material Info			
				Need more information on product	
	General		0	compliance?	
	Product Family	Splices	E	Email productcomplian	ce@molex.cor
	Series Mil-Spec	<u>19160</u> N/A		Please visit the <u>Contact Us</u> se	ation for any non
	Product Name	Closed-End Insula		product compliance questions	
	Physical				
	Physical Barrel Type	Closed	Г		
	Flammability	94 V0		Search Parts in this S	Porioo
	Insulation	Nylon (PA)			beries
	Packaging Type	Bag		<u>19160</u> Series	
	Temperature Range - Operating Wire Insulation Diameter	105°C 9.65mm (.380") m	ax	Application Tooling	
	Wire Size AWG	10		Tooling specifications a	and manuals
	Wire Size AWG	12		are found by selecting the products	
	Wire Size AWG Wire Size AWG	14 16		below. Crimp Height Sp are then contained in t	
		ΙU		Tooling Specification a	
	Electrical			Global	Due due ! "
	CSA	LR18689			Product #
	UL	E32244			0640010600 0640050600
	Voltage - Maximum	600V		AT-200™ Pneumatic	
	Material Info			Hand Tool	0640053500
	Old Part Number	NC-1610		Crimp Head for the AT-200 [™] Pneumatic	0040000000
				Hand Tool, Crimp from	
	Reference - Drawing Numbers			Тор	
	Product Specification	PS-19160-005			
	Sales Drawing	SD-19160-001	•		

Feedback Privacy Legal Site Map Help

Copyright 2005-2008

